Easier. Faster. Better.
POLE MOUNT
AP
EX
®  SPLICE CLOSURE
ADSS CABLE
AP
EX

using protective tubing. A third option provides one additional tray to
separate input and output fiber splicing.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION SPLIT RATIO AFL NO.
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-1
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules	 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-3
Relevant Standards
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE
Telcordia GR-771
SCAN TO LEARN MORE

The Apex X-2S slack storage basket is molded with a rounded cross
section to efficiently maximize space inside of the cylindrical dome closure.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Replacement slack storage basket tabs – Pack of 25 AX-KIT-BTAB-25
Slack Length
CABLE /COMPONENT TYPE OF OPENING STRIP LENGTH (INCHES)
WTC/SWR® or Non-Matrix Ribbon
Mid Sheath **80 - 98
End Cut **40 - 66
Flat Matrix Ribbon Cable
Mid Sheath *80 - 82
End Cut *40 - 42
***Loose Tube Cable
Mid Sheath **80 - 98
End Cut **40 - 66
STORAGE
Each additional basket storage loop 16 - 18
Each additional splice tray service loop 17 - 18
Sheath to basket for tube retention 7 - 9
DEFINITION
Midsheath Slack loop in basket, service loop in tray, center cut
End cut Slack loop in basket, service loop in tray, to far splice
* Ribbon minimum is slack loop in basket, no slack waterfall splicing in tray
** Minimum no service loop in splice tray – Maximum allowing for service loop in splice tray
*** LT storage max tubes Additional tubes will decrease cable lengths 12 (288/24 per tube)
Apex® X-2S Sealed Splice Closure
Installation Accessories and Kits
The AFL Apex closure line has a variety of installation accessories kits to fit many applications. Additional accessories not listed here may be available
by contacting AFL.
Apex® Aerial Hanger Bracket Mesh Transition Tubing
Foam RetentionInstallation Stand Silicone Spiral WrapWedge Replacement Kit
Apex™ Pole/Wall Mount Ring Clamp Replacement Kit
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Aerial strand mount hanger kit AX-KIT-AERIAL-1
Pole/wall mount kit AX-BR30
1/4" Colored Mesh Transition Tubing, 250' Spool AX-KIT-TUBE-014-XX*
Single Cable Strain Relief/Attachment Kit AX-KIT-CBLSTRN
Multi-Drop Cable Entry Kit (fits up to 4 cables 0.20" to 0.39" in diameter or flat drop cable) AX-KIT-DROP-4
X-2 and X-2S Dome to Base O-Ring Replacement Kit AX-KIT-ORING-2
X-2 and X-2S O-Ring Grease, Pack of 10 AX-KIT-GREASE-10
X-2 and X-2S Dome to Base Locking Ring Clamp Replacement Kit AX-KIT-CLAMP-2
X-2 and X-2S Wedge Replacement Kit AX-KIT-WEDGE-2
X-2 and X-2S Installation Stand FC104649
Apex X-2 and X-2S Inner Base Gel Replacement Kit AX-KIT-GEL-2
Apex X-2S Dome Replacement Kit AX-KIT-DOME-2S
WTC-SWR Bundle Splice Tray Retention Kit - Includes 25 foam grommets for retaining SWR bundles to splice trays HW000406
Silicone Spiral Wrap, 5.5 Foot Length FC001657
Velcro, 75 Foot Length Roll – For securing SWR bundles in the slack basket FC001759
Apex Cable Bonding Kit (Bonds armored cable sheath to ground) – Alligator clip on one end, eyelet on other end – Pack of 10 AX-KIT-GROUND-10
*Replace "XX" with any of the following for colors per the TIA-598 color code - BL, OR, GR, BR, SL, WH, RD, BK, YL, VI, RS or AQ
Apex® X-2S Sealed Splice Closure
Splitter Splice Trays
Passive optical splitters, or PLCs (Planar Lightwave Circuits), can be
provided preinstalled into the Apex X-2S splice tray. PLCs can either
be installed and spliced within the same tray, or provided with a
separate dedicated tray for splicing, with fibers routed between trays
using protective tubing. A third option provides one additional tray to
separate input and output fiber splicing.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION SPLIT RATIO AFL NO.
X-2S Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter 1x2 AX-TRAY-2S-12-1
X-2S Tray with Two Splice Modules, (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter 1x4 AX-TRAY-2S-14-1
X-2S Tray with Two Splice Modules, (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter 1x8 AX-TRAY-2S-18-1
X-2S Tray with Two Splice Modules, (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter 1x16 AX-TRAY-2S-116-1
X-2S Tray with Two Splice Modules, (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter 1x32 AX-TRAY-2S-132-1
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x2 AX-TRAY-2S-12-2
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Two Splice Modules 1x4 AX-TRAY-2S-14-2
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Two Splice Modules 1x8 AX-TRAY-2S-18-2
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Two Splice Modules 1x16 AX-TRAY-2S-116-2
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Two Splice Modules 1x32 AX-TRAY-2S-132-2
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x2 AX-TRAY-2S-12-3
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Two Splice Modules each 1x4 AX-TRAY-2S-14-3
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Two Splice Modules each 1x8 AX-TRAY-2S-18-3
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Two Splice Modules each 1x16 AX-TRAY-2S-116-3
X-2S Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Two Splice Modules each 1x32 AX-TRAY-2S-132-3
Relevant Standards
GOVERNING BODY STANDARD CODE
Telcordia GR-771
SCAN TO LEARN MORE